
2021

Milford Recreation Department
Elder League - Over 70 Division

FINAL UPDATE: 15-Sep-21

CREATED: 6-May-21

LATEST REVISION: 22-Sep-21

Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor

Tuesday 05/11/21 5:30 PM 1 Grove 1 7 Seas vs 16 ProSwing

Tuesday 05/11/21 6:30 PM 1 Grove 16 Astro Moving vs 1 Blanchette's

East Rock Relics vs BYE

Tuesday 05/18/21 5:30 PM 2 Grove 16 Blanchette's vs 14 7 Seas

Astro Moving vs BYE

Tuesday 05/25/21 5:30 PM 3 Grove 16 East Rock Relics vs 13 Blanchette's

Tuesday 05/25/21 6:30 PM 3 Grove 7 7 Seas vs 15 Astro Moving

ProSwing vs BYE

Tuesday 06/08/21 5:30 PM 4 Grove 10 Astro Moving vs 15 East Rock Relics

Tuesday 06/08/21 6:30 PM 4 Grove P Blanchette's vs 7/15 ProSwing

7 Seas vs BYE

Tuesday 06/15/21 5:30 PM 5 Grove 9 ProSwing vs 12 Astro Moving

Tuesday 06/15/21 6:30 PM 5 Grove 16 East Rock Relics vs 1 7 Seas

Blanchette's vs BYE

Tuesday 06/22/21 5:30 PM 6 Grove P ProSwing vs 9/14 7 Seas

Tuesday 06/22/21 6:30 PM 6 Grove P Blanchette's vs 9/14 Astro Moving

BYE vs East Rock Relics

Tuesday 06/29/21 5:30 PM 7 Grove 11 7 Seas vs 25 Blanchette's

Tuesday 06/29/21 6:30 PM 7 Grove 4 East Rock Relics vs 8 ProSwing

BYE vs Astro Moving

Tuesday 07/13/21 5:30 PM 8 Grove 8 Blanchette's vs 13 East Rock Relics

Tuesday 07/13/21 6:30 PM 8 Grove 15 Astro Moving vs 1 7 Seas

BYE vs ProSwing

Thursday 07/15/21 6:30 PM 4 Washington 1 Blanchette's vs 12 ProSwing

Tuesday 07/20/21 5:30 PM 9 Grove 5 East Rock Relics vs 16 Astro Moving

Tuesday 07/20/21 6:30 PM 9 Grove 10 ProSwing vs 6 Blanchette's

BYE vs 7 Seas

Tuesday 07/27/21 5:30 PM 10 Grove 5 7 Seas vs 16 East Rock Relics

Tuesday 07/27/21 6:30 PM 10 Grove 7 Astro Moving vs 10 ProSwing

BYE vs Blanchette's

Tuesday 08/03/21 5:30 PM 11 Grove 1 7 Seas vs 16 ProSwing

Tuesday 08/03/21 6:30 PM 11 Grove 24 Astro Moving vs 16 Blanchette's

East Rock Relics vs BYE

Tuesday 08/10/21 5:15 PM 12 Brewster 13 Blanchette's vs 12 7 Seas

Tuesday 08/10/21 5:15 PM 12 Grove 3 ProSwing vs 12 East Rock Relics

Tuesday 08/10/21 6:00 PM 2 Grove 5 ProSwing vs 11 East Rock Relics

Astro Moving vs BYE

Tuesday 08/17/21 5:15 PM 13 Grove 15 East Rock Relics vs 14 Blanchette's

Tuesday 08/17/21 6:15 PM 13 Grove 4 7 Seas vs 8 Astro Moving

ProSwing vs BYE

Tuesday 08/24/21 5:15 PM 14 Grove 11 Astro Moving vs 1 East Rock Relics

Tuesday 08/24/21 6:15 PM 14 Brewster P Blanchette's vs 9/14 ProSwing

7 Seas vs BYE

Tuesday 08/31/21 5:30 PM 6 Grove 15 ProSwing vs 5 7 Seas

Tuesday 08/31/21 5:30 PM 6 Brewster 11 Blanchette's vs 17 Astro Moving

BYE vs East Rock Relics

Tuesday 09/14/21 5:30 PM 1 Foote 9 ProSwing vs 15 Astro Moving

Tuesday 09/14/21 6:30 PM 14 Foote 0 Blanchette's vs 15 ProSwing

Tuesday 09/14/21 5:30 PM 7 Grove NC East Rock Relics vs NC 7 Seas

Blanchette's vs BYE

Tuesday 09/21/21 5:30 PM PO1 Washington 5 - 7 Seas 7 vs 4 - Blanchette's 0 (F)

Tuesday 09/21/21 6:30 PM PO2 Washington 11 1 - Astro Moving vs 1 5 - 7 Seas

Tuesday 09/21/21 5:30 PM PO3 Foote 15 3 - ProSwing vs 12 2 - East Rock Relics

Tuesday 09/28/21 5:30 PM FINALS Foote 1 - Astro Moving vs 3 - ProSwing

On days of inclement weather: A notification will be sent after 4p to all participants ONLY if there is a change in the evening's schedule.

Please check the schedule weekly for time and field revisions!!!

Playoffs begin the week following the conclusion of the regular season .

KEY:  P = Postponed NC= No Contest R = Rescheduled C =  Time and/or Field Change/Addition

Teams should be prepared to start 15 minutes prior to the scheduled start time. FORFEIT TIME REMAINS 15 minutes from the scheduled start time of the 

first game . Game time is forfeit time for all subsequent games.


